NORFOLK Sportshall Athletics

Date: O5Novil Location: Lynn Sport

NORFOLK COUNTY

SPORTSHALL ATHLETICS

LY

Set Save As

Competition Details:

Team Events

Sat 15th Oct - Sportspark, UEA Norwich
Sat 5th Nov - Lynnsport, Kings Lynn

Sat 26th Nov - Sportspark, UEA Norwich

Individual entry

21st County Championship
Sat 14th Jan 2012 - Sportspark, UEA Norwich

Regional Competition (East)

Sat 21st Jan 2012 - U11 Fun in Athletics Festival, = UEA
Sat 4th Feb 2012 - U13/U15 East Regional Final,  UEA

National Final

T.B.C

See National Sporstshall link: http://www.sportshall.org/



http://www.sportshall.org/
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G |Levi Lawson 25
GG |Samuel Randall 27.6
00
O |Tyler Blunden 24.1
00 [Benjamin Horton 24.5
F |Conrad Harrison 27.9
FF [Harry Tatt 28.3
Z |Owen Dearden 26.2
Zz |Alfie Garside 25.1
K [Charlie Wakefield 25.9
KK |Daniel Harvey 23.8
D [Finlay Reid 26.7
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G |Levi Lawson 53.2
GG [Rhys Forster 62.8
00
O |Jaquan Moore 53
00 |James McKillop 541
F |Ethane Warne 56.9
FF |Josh Kirk 56.2
Z |Harrison Death 53.1
ZZ |[Tom Gamson 59.1
K [Daniel Harvey 52.5
KK |Harry Basset 64.8
D
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41
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G [Callum Clarke 30
GG [Jamie Green 31.3
00
0 |Harvey Lake 27.8
00 |Matthew Horton 28.1
F |Jake Garside 28.6
FF |Mattie Sexton 31.2
Z |Morgan Taylor 27.7
Zz |Darcey Reil 29.4
K |Charlie Wakefield 28.9
KK [Harry Basset 31
D [Finlay Reid 29.8
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G |Callum Clarke 4.75
GG |Rhys Forster 4.75
00
O |Jaquan Moore 7.25
00 |Benjamin Horton 5.00
F |Jake Garside 5.00
FF [Harry Tatt 3.00
Z |Alfie Garside 7.25
ZZ |Morgan Taylor 4.25
K [Charlie Wakefield 4.50
KK |Tom Martin 4.75
D
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Obstacle

Tom Martin

Race
G Callum Clarke Jamie Green
Rhys Forster Samuel Randall
0 Tyler Blunden Benjamin Horton
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F Ethane Warne Josh Kirk
Jake Garside Harry Tatt
Z Alfie Garside Harrison Death
Morgan Taylor Tom Gamson
K | Charlie Wakefield Daniel Harvey
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ullG Overall Results Lynn Sport 05Nov11
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G  Great Yarmouth 44 45 24 41 45 42 43 24 23 | 331

S  Diss/ Thetford 17 19 32 30 15 16 21 150
O  City of Norwich 47 47 48 42 46 46 45 25 25 | 371
Z  City of Norwich 37 35 40 43 33 40 37 22 22 | 309
F City of Norwich 18 18

N  West Norfolk/Rystog 36 31 36 32 37 33 41 20 21 287

K West Norfolk/Rysto 40 43 40 46 40 44 39 23 24 | 339
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G |Alice Wakeley 24.9
GG |Ellie Morgan 27.6
S
SS [Sophie Pursehouse 29.4
O [Katie Daniels 25.7
00 [Chloe Quantrill 25.4
Z (Tallulah Lebon 27.4
Zz |Alice Bushell 29.4
F
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N [Macy Carr 27.2
NN |Emma Harvey 30
K |Abigail Rice 26.3
KK |Abigail Bates 28.4
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G [Daisy Spurway 55.1
GG |Ellie Morgan 60.8
S |Daisy Charles 62
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O |Bethany Alexander 54.5
00 |Maya Lawler 57.9
Z |Femke Rosbergen 62.1
ZZ |Abbey Flaxmer 62.2
F
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N |Caitlin Saddleton 62.5
NN |lsabella McRann 65.1
K |Thea Howlett 56.8
KK |Kelly Scales 61.1
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G |Alice Wakeley 28.5
GG |Evie Cooper (29.5)ns
S |Daisy Charles 32.3
SS |Sophie Pursehouse 33.6
0 |[Sophie Peach 28.9
00 |Imogen La Chappelle 28.4
Z |Eden Harrison 30.6
Zz |Daisy Spurway 31.6
F
FF
N [Macy Carr 31.2
NN |Emma Harvey 33.5
K |Abigail Bates 31.3
KK |Kelly Scales 30.8
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G |Daisy Spurway 4.75
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S
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O [Bethany Alexander 6.25
00 |Katie Daniels 4.25
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F
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N |Macy Carr 5.75
NN |Emma Harvey 3.25
K |Abigail Bates 5.25
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G Ellie Morgan Daisy Spurway
Sophie Long Alice Wakeley
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0 Chloe Quantrill Imogen La Chappelle
Bethany Alexander Sophie Peach
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G |Connor Dobson 24.5 21
GG |Peter Cross 26.6 17
S |Ben Charles 25.6 19
ss [Joseph Nicholson 26.1 18
O |Ashley Cooper 21.9 25
00 [Joe Dickinson 24.2 22
z |Billy Ollie-Hindle 23.8 24
zz |William Gamson 254 20
K |Ben Symonds 24.1 23
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K [Ryan Coates 50.9 25
KK [Ben Symonds 50.9 25
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G |Ella Wakeley 25.2 20
GG |Catherine Long 25.3 19
0 |Madison Stubbs 24.2 24
00|Sienna Sexton 23.6 25
Z |Emily Mace 24.3 22
7 |Sophie Bishop 24.2 24
S
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K [Niamh Jackson 24.4 21
KK [Pippa Shirley 26.6 17
00
D [Freya Biles 25.9 18
DD [Sam Hickson 29.7 16
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GG |Amy Dowsett 50.5 23
O [Lauren Stansbury 53.1 22
00|Amy Quantrill 53.7 21
Z |Lauren Bradfield 54.5 20
ZZ |Hayley Chalcraft 56.5 19
S
SS
K |Lucy Edwards 50.2 24
KK |Emma Dewdney 58.2 18
00
D |Freya Biles 58.2 18
DD [Sam Hickson 70.1 16
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S
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KK |Hannah Greenhalgh 94.5 18
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KK |Pippa Shirley 36
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Z [Sophie Bishop 6.23
7z [Hayley Chalcraft 5.25
S
SS
K [Mae Walpole 59
KK |Lucy Edwards 5.82
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D |Freya Biles 5.07
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Tom Lake

Sam Green

Ben Matsuka-Williams

22
21
24
25
23

22
21
25
24
23

25
21
22
24
23

oy R
20 20
25 23 25
21 22 23
22 24 21
24 25 24
23 21 22

AOURRNN

A B, W U N O



ul5B 2 Lap Time [Position| Points
144| Brydan Harrison
140| William Moore 23 22
123| Ashley Jarvis 23 21
141| Tom Lake 22 24
132| Sam Green 21 25
142| Ben Matsuka-Willian| 22 23




ul5B 4 Lap Time [Position| Points
144| Brydan Harrison
140| William Moore 48
123| Ashley Jarvis 50
141| Tom Lake 46
132| Sam Green 46

142

Ben Matsuka-Willian

48




U1SB Long jump First jump |Second jump| Third jump | BestJump | Pos |Points
144 | Brydan Harrison 1.94 20
140( William Moore 2.55 25
123| Ashley Jarvis 1.97 21
141| Tom Lake 2.21 22
132| Sam Green 2.53 24
142| Ben Matsuka-Williams 2.33 23




ulSB Triple jump First jump |Second jump| Third jump | BestJump | Pos |Points

144| Brydan Harrison 5.86 20
140| William Moore 7.38 25
123| Ashley Jarvis 6.7 21
141| Tom Lake 6.93 22
132| Sam Green 7.2 24

142| Ben Matsuka-Williams 6.94 23




ul5B Speed Bounce

144

Brydan Harrison

140

William Moore

123

Ashley Jarvis

141

Tom Lake

132

Sam Green

142

Ben Matsuka-Williams

Total Jumps

Pos

Points

60

20

78

23

72

22

81

24

86

25

69

21




ul5B Shot (4Kg) First Throw [Second Throw Third Throw | Best Throw | Pos [Points
144| Brydan Harrison 5.2 20
140( William Moore 11.2 25
123| Ashley Jarvis 8.86 23
141| Tom Lake 6.59 21
132| Sam Green 10.99 24
142| Ben Matsuka-Williams 6.81 22




ul5 G

JaquinN

139
145
146

147
143
138

Name

Anna Death
Katie Pursehouse

Grace Ashworth

Rhianan Clarke
Hannah Maher

Harriet Searjeant

Overall Score

= v )
20 20 20 22

25
24

22
23
21

24
25

22
23
21

25
24

23
22
21

< R
20 20
24 24 21
25 25 23
22 24 24
23 21 25
21 20 22

A\

137
137
126

6
2
1



ul5G 2 Lap Time |Position| Points
139| Anna Death 26 20
145| Katie Pursehouse 23 25
146| Grace Ashworth 23 24
147| Rhianan Clarke 24 22
143| Hannah Maher 24 23
138| Harriet Searjeant 25 21




uls5G 4 Lap Time |Position| Points
139| Anna Death 57 20
145| Katie Pursehouse 49 24
146| Grace Ashworth 49 25
147| Rhianan Clarke 53 22
143| Hannah Maher 50 23
138| Harriet Searjeant 53 21




ulsG Long Jump First jump [Second jump| Third jump | BestJump | Pos [Points
139( Anna Death 1.66 20
145( Katie Pursehouse 2.21 25
146( Grace Ashworth 2.15 24
147| Rhianan Clarke 1.99 23
143| Hannah Maher 1.93 22
138| Harriet Searjeant 1.76 21




ul5G Vertical jump First jump [Second jump| Third jump | BestJump | Pos [Points
139( Anna Death 33 20
145( Katie Pursehouse 46 24
146( Grace Ashworth 47 25
147| Rhianan Clarke 43 22
143| Hannah Maher 44 23
138| Harriet Searjeant 40 21




ul5G Speed Bounce

139

Anna Death

Total Jumps

145

Katie Pursehouse

77

Pos

Points

146

Grace Ashworth

78

22

81

24

25

147

Rhianan Clarke

143

Hannah Maher

78

138

Harriet Searjeant

74

24

73

21

20




ul5G Shot (325Kg) First Throw [Second Throw| Third Throw | Best Throw | Pos [Points
139| Anna Death 4.56 20
145| Katie Pursehouse 5.9 21
146| Grace Ashworth 6.49 23
147| Rhianan Clarke 7.8 24
143| Hannah Maher 8.58 25
138| Harriet Searjeant 6.11 22




